
International  list  of  Agents for Texworld 2022 ( July 04-06  , 2022 ) 
 Paris . Le  Bourget  .   France 

 BELGIUM    
AUSTRIA 
Gebrüder  Weiss  Gesellschaft  mbh 
Tel.: 0043 (0) 179 799-7188 
Fax:  0043 (0) 179 799-7187 
Email: rene.graff@gw-world.com 
Contact:  Mr   Rene Graff 

Kristal    bvba  
Tel: +32 (0) 2 7514680 
Fax: +32 (0) 2 7514720 
Email:  geert.frere@kristal-LOGISTICS.com 
Contact: Mr   Geert   Frere     

GERMANY 

Hansa Messe Speed GmbH 
Tel: +49 202 271 5830 
Fax: +49 202 271 5859 
Email: heinz.kannler@hansa-messe-speed.de  
Contact: Mr  Heinz   Kannler   

HONG    KONG 

Baltrans   Exhibition  &  Removal  ltd    
Tél : +852 34205414  
Fax : +852 279656 06  
Email :  Pauline.Leung@exhibition.baltrans.com 
Contact: Mrs  Pauline  Leung  
E-mail:  verby.yip@exhibition.baltrans.com  
Contact: Ms. Verby Yip 

SOUTH   KOREA 

EPLUS  EXPO  INC.  
Tel  : +82 2 566 0089  
Fax :  +82 2 566 9514  
Email : ryan@eplusexpo.com 
 Contact  : ryan@eplusexpo.com 

SWITZERLAND 

BTG Suisse AG 
Tel: +41 (0) 61 337 2572 
Fax: +41 (0) 61 337 2579 
Email: dominique.geiser@btg-suisse.ch 
Contact: Mr Dominique Geiser 

SPAIN    
AC  TRANS       
TEL : +34 932741733       
Email : c.perez@acttrans.net 

a.calderon@acttrans.net
 Contact   : Angeles Calderon 

 Carmen  Perez 



TAIWAN 

Trans-link   exhibition   services co. ltd 
Tél   : +886 02 2581 9635 
Fax  : +886 02 2581 1133  
Email   : Fanny@trans-link.com.tw  
Contact  : Fanny   YU    

CHINA 

Guangzhou 

BALtrans International Cargo Ltd - Guangzhou Branch 
 Yue Xin District, Guangzhou, China 510060 
Tel: (86-20) 2883 5008  
Fax: (86-20) 2883 5001  
E-mail: joey.zhou@exhibition.baltrans.com  
 info.can@exhibition.baltrans.com 
Contact: Ms. Joey Zhou 

Shanghai 

BALtrans Int'l Special Freight Ltd 
 Shanghai, China 200002 
Tel: (86-21) 2330 5794  
Fax: (86-21) 6229 3933  
E-mail:  jason.jj.li@exhibition.baltrans.com
Contact: Mr. Jason Li

Beijing 

BALtrans International Cargo Ltd 
 Chao Yang District, Beijing, China 100004 
Tel: (86-10) 6561 4171  
Fax: (86-10) 6561 4170  
E-mail: cao.yue@exhibition.baltrans.com
info.bjs@exhibition.baltrans.com
Contact: Mr. Eric Cao

INDIA    

Movers International Pvt Ltd 
44 L.G.F, World Trade Centre, 
Babar Road, Connaught Place, 
New Delhi 110001. 
TEL  :  +91-9811036161  
Email  :  amss11@moversintl.com. 
Contact    :  Ms. Deepti  

Important  !  For all other countries not listed above, please contact: 
Mr Lucien Lawson 
Tel: +33 (0) 1 5725 1809 / Email:  l.lawson@clamageran.fr 




